
Nancy's
cafe & bakery

PIE MENU

978-465-1199
nancysmarshview.com

nancysmarshviewcafe@gmail.com

Mile High Apple
Pie

our most popular! fresh local orchard
apples - pictured to the side

Apple Filled with Homemade
Whipped Cream - $29.95

Cherry Pie

Blueberry Pie

Blueberry filled with
Homemade Whipped Cream -

$20.95

Pumpkin Pie
Seasonally Available

Pumpkin with Homemade
Whipped Cream on top - $18.95

Chocolate Cream

Coconut Cream

Banana Cream

Lemon Meringue

Key Lime Pie

Custard Pie

Coconut Custard
Pie

Caramel Apple
apple filling with an apple crisp style

topping and caramel drizzle

Ricotta Pie
with or without chocolate chips

Crumble Pie
fruit filling with a streussel crumble

topping and icing drizzled

48 hours notice required to
place an order

$27.95

$17.95

$18.95

$16.95

$18.95

$18.95

$18.85

$18.95

$19.95

$16.95

$17.95

$27.95

$27.95

LEMON $17.95 APPLE $17.95
BLUEBERRY $18.95

CHERRY $18.95


